



BID OPENING: MARCH 5, 2025
BID TABULATION
BLAIR TOWNSHIP WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY
2025 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS
STOWELL FARM METERING MANHOLE REPLACEMENT

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	Burns Excavating, Inc.		McClellan Brothers Excavating LLC		Site and Stream LLC		Kukurin Contracting Inc.	
			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Preconstruction Photos or Video	1	LS	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 8,413.00	\$ 8,413.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,425.00	\$ 8,425.00
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 705.00	\$ 705.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
Existing Manhole Removal	1	LS	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00
15" PVC Wastewater Gravity Main	35	LF	\$ 351.00	\$ 12,285.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 8,295.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 28,525.00
Seeding	1	LS	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,577.00	\$ 4,577.00
Wastewater Metering Manhole	1	LS	\$ 27,213.00	\$ 27,213.00	\$ 29,261.00	\$ 29,261.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 51,155.00	\$ 51,155.00
				\$ 50,088.00	TOTAL	\$ 52,774.00	TOTAL	\$ 78,750.00		\$ 97,497.00

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	Excavating Associates		Ligonier Construction	
			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Preconstruction Photos or Video	1	LS	\$ 3,704.00	\$ 3,704.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,421.00	\$ 8,421.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 2,198.00	\$ 2,198.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
Existing Manhole Removal	1	LS	\$ 5,859.00	\$ 5,859.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
15" PVC Wastewater Gravity Main	35	LF	\$ 372.00	\$ 13,020.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 21,000.00
Seeding	1	LS	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
Wastewater Metering Manhole	1	LS	\$ 81,588.00	\$ 81,588.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00
			TOTAL	\$ 118,760.00	TOTAL	\$ 170,000.00